112
ÖSSUR INJURY SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE
 S
O

REQUIRED MEASUREMENTS
• Thigh circumference 15 cm (6”) above mid patella
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size Thigh circumference Cool Full Foam
Knee PO 24in DL UP TO 27” (69cm) FPOK403100 FPOK403200
Knee PO XL 24in DL 27” – 35” (69-89cm) FPOK403102 FPOK403202
Knee PO 28in DL UP TO 27” (69cm) FPOK403101 FPOK403201
Knee PO XL 28in DL 27” – 35” (69-89cm) FPOK403103 FPOK403203
Knee PO 16in DL UP TO 27” (69cm) - FPOK403300
Knee PO XL 16in DL 27” – 35” (69-89cm) - FPOK403301
SOFT GOODS
Description Cool Full Foam
Replacement Softgood, Regular 403175 403275
Replacement Softgood, XL 403176 403277